Rebuild Ready Participant Listing (wpdate 12/31/21)

Company_Name Contact Email Phone Title Business Type Certification
360 Concrete Construction
Company Speaks, Danny danny@360concretephilly.com 2677097743 Construction Manager Cast in place concrete MBE, SBE
3rd Generation Design &
Construction Brown, Melvin 3rdgenerationdc@gmail.com 2155605796 Project Manager GC MWABE & DBE (LAPSED PAUCP)
548 Construction, Inc. Forbes, Jvonn jof548@gmail.com 2158702619 Chief Partner Full Res. Renos/Foundations EVP
A & Beyond Services Knapper, Laurie anbeyond@gmail.com General Construction MBE
A & Beyond Services Knapper, Martin anbeyond@gmail.com 2673349000 General Construction MBE
A Positive Response Plumbing LLC |Fletcher, Angelia fletcherangelia@gmail.com 2677139094 Owner Plumbing EVP; WOSB (federally)/WBENC app in progress
Electrical Service and
A.M. Electric, Inc. Muhammad, Anthony amelectricinc@verizon.net 2152363663 President Installation MBE
Ace of Diamond, LLC. Henderson, Lorenzo AceOfDiamondLLC@gmail.com 2158522965 President Carpentry EVP
Consulting and Engineering
Advanced Infrastructure Design  |Mohtashami, Mojgan mojgan@aidpe.com 7326489001 President (Civil) MWBE
AEZI Electrical Services, LLC Purdie, Danyelle Danyellepurdie@aezielectrical.com 3022798344 Member Electrical Contractor MBE, DBE
Aid Army Couch, Malachi malachicouch@gmail.com 2675025026 Landscaping
America's Best Construction & General Construction/Custom
Custom Design Moss, SunKing (Sunny) sunkingmoss@gmail.com 2674160065 Design
Apiary Studio, LLC. Hesselein, Hans hhesselein@apiary-studio.com 6099543988 Principal/Owner Landscape Architecture
Baggy Construction, LLC. Johnson, Kenneth kjohnvetl@gmail.com 2678897527 CFO General Contractor
Barton Building Enterprises, LLC. |Barton, Glenn glennbartonl@gmail.com 2158153170 Owner Plumbing EVP
conceptions); Architectural
Bashful Designs Williams, Michael mwilliams8314@yahoo.com 2672900434 Designs
BBB Cleaning Service, LLC. Burroughs, Steven buffbyburroughs@gmail.com 2679781903 Owner GC/Janitorial Services 3.75
Benchmark Construction Group,
Inc. Penn, Kenneth kpenn@benchmarkcg.net 2156696016 President GC MBE
Blissful Enterprises, LLC. Pinkett, Angel blissfulangel@msn.com 2156517956 Owner Rental and Rehab EVP (cert app submitted as of 08/21)
Brewerytown Construction Hall, Rahsaan info@brewerytownconstruction.com 8885728696 Partner Remodel/Repair EVP (expired)
Browntown Group, LLC. Thomas, John john@browntowngroup.com 2155651016 President Diversity/Inclusion Consulting |MBE
Bullnose Construction and
Consultants, Inc. Whitfield, Kirk kwhitfield@bullnosecc.com 9543055775 GC
CGW Electric, Inc. Welcome, Charles cgwelectric@aol.com 2152292433 President Electrical Contractor MBE (OEO Confirmed)
Cheek Extreme Cleaning Cheek, Antoine cheekextreme@gmail.com 2157151160 Owner Construction Clean-up MBE
Community Construction Partners|Anderson, Jordan ccpartners215@gmail.com 2156920096 Principal GC
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HomeStaging/Construction

Creative Living Realty LLC Chibundu, Uzoma creativelivingrealtyllc@gmail.com 2675758962 Co-Owner Renos/Interior Design
HomeStaging/Construction

Creative Living Realty LLC Johnson, Jennifer jennifer25johnson@yahoo.com 2675758962 Renos/Interior Design

D & D Family Construction, LLC.  [Bozeman, Dennis dbozel@me.com 2159710337 Owner Glazing MBE

Dooley's Landscaping & Tree Care

Services, LLC Dooley, Mae dooleylandscaping4trees@yahoo.com 2158495013 Landscaping & Tree Care MWBE

Eating for the Ecosystem, Inc. Billger, Sherrilyn sherrilyn@efteonline.com 2676079254 CEO/Owner Eco-landscaping/tree Services |WBE
Commercial/Residential Floor

Elite Touch Floors, Inc. Leon, Luis elitetouchflooring@gmail.com 2676879662 Owner Covering

ENADO Properties Servicing, LLC. |Osbourne, Dane dosbo90321@gmail.com 6092544840 coo GC/Rehabilitation
Plumbing, Steamfitter, Sheet

Enell Mcintosh Mechanical, LLC.  [Mcintosh, Enell mcintoshplumbing@gmail.com 6109097347 Metal Contractor MBE

Excellent Painting USA, LLC. Crosland, Craig craigexcellentpaintingusa@gmail.com 2675058209 Owner/President Painting Contractor

Flow Temp 368 General General Contracting, Plumbing,

Contracting, Inc. Tran, Jason jason@flowtempgc.com 2153293688 Owner HVAC, and Electric EVP
Interior Remodeling; Finish

G & R Contractors Group Romero, Rene romeroairl@gmail.com 2672571393 President Carpentry

Goldstone General Contactors Commerical Roof/Metal

Corp Borges, Monica goldstonegccorp@gmail.com 2157200137 President Installation; Flat Roofing

Green North Studio LLC Mirabal, David greennorthstudio@gmail.com 7875198002 President & CEO Architectural Surveying in progress (TEC)
Industrial, Residential,

Horizon Pro Painters, LLC. Abdussamad, Harun info@horizonpainterslic.com 2153835899 Owner Commercial Service Provider EVP
Environmental Consulting &

Inch and Meter PC Matic, Jelena jelena@inchandmeter.com 2676360448 Engineering Firm WBE, DBE, LBE

Incredible Finishes Smith, Myron incrediblefinishespa@gmail.com 2152783490 Interior Remodeling

Infinity Contractors Phillips, Rickey mrrickeyphillips@gmail.com 2675960710 GC GC

Interior Finishes by Sydnor, LLC.  |Sydnor, Tawanda tawandasydnor@gmail.com 2676023198 Owner/Partner GC Contracting Services

International Construction GC: Painting, Abestos, Lead

Specialist, Inc. Hassan, Shaheed icsi_2005@yahoo.com 2156697845 Owner Abatement MBE, SBE. Hubzone, DBE, 8(a)
Commerical/Residential

JAG Expansion Group, LP. Cormican, Jackie jackie@jagdumpsters.com 2153652898 Owner Dumpster Rental WBE, DBE

JMGJ LLC DBA Champ's Angels

Construction McGirt, James champsangels@yahoo.com 2156262069 Owner Rehab and Home Improvement (EVP

Joe Brown Construction Co, LLC  |Brown, Joe jbconstructioncompany@gmail.com 2159413488 Concrete/Masonry/Demo MBE

Just It's Electric LLC Truxon, Erik info@justitselectric.com 1215473587 President Electrical Contracting MBE, SBE, DBE, HubZone

Karen Singer Tileworks, Inc. Singer, Karen karensinger@karensinger.com 2158497010 Artistic Director Custom Ceramic Tile Fabricator |WBE

Kevin Moore Construction Moore, Kevin kmooreloansdyou@gmail.com 3028981625 Owner GC

Kingdom Builders & Industrial

Maintenance Rush, Shakina kbimcontractors@gmail.com 4843282240 CEO General Labor MWBE
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KTM Construction Co. dba

Tile, Granite, Stone

Keystone Tile & Marble, Inc. Williams, Lydell keystone-tile@outlook.com 2679804415 President Supply/Installation MBE
LaPutt Enterprise LLC Johnson, L Elaine president@laputts.com 2155205550 President/Owner GC MWBE
Lauren Thomsen Design
Architecture + Planning, LLC. Thomsen, Lauren lauren@laurenthomsendesign.com 5183688840 Partner Architectural Design WBE
Leaks Development Leaks, Paul leaksdevelopment@gmail.com Wallcoverings
Residential & Commerical
Leary Construction Leary, Robert r.learyconstruction@gmail.com 2157583394 Owner Construction
Architectural Design
Levy DiCarlo Partners LLC DiCarlo, Peter pdc@ldcp.us 2158483750 Services/Interior Design WBE
Lew Arendt Architecture, LLC. Arendt, Wolfram warendt@Ilayerarchitects.com 2159136501 Principal Architectural Services MBE
MAS General Contracting, Ltd. Saeed, Zahra zahra@masdgltd.com 2672701551 Owner GM/CM EVP
General A&E Services
MHM Engineering, P.C. Mabrouk, Mohamed mhm@mhmengineering.com 7183925657 Owner (design/inspection); GC MBE
Property Maintenance &
Mikkens Property Management |Surles, Kim mikpropl2@gmail.com 2672271649 coo Management
Library
Milder Office Inc. Milder, Avigail avi@milderoffice.com 9172082570 Manager of Operations Furniture Manufacturer
(Architecture/Entertainment
Miller Design Group, LLC. Miller, Robin millerdesigngroupllc@gmail.com 2674370082 Industries); Rel Estate MWBE
fiber optics cabling along with
Milligan Group, LLC. Milligan, Kariema kariema.milligan@milligangroupllc.com 2152545529 President video surveillance solutions MWBE
Electrical
Moss Contracting, LLC. Moss, Rasheed r.moss@mosscontractinglic.com 2673033614 President Contracting/Residential Wiring |EVP (cert app submitted as of 08/21)
(Neighborhood & Economic
Development) Rucker, Wayne info@NeighborhoodandEconomicDevelopment.com  |2673418505 Owner General Contractor EVP
Network Design Technologies, Consulting/Low Voltage
Inc. Ruffin, Joseph jruffin@networkdesigntechnologies.com 6109912929 Installation MBE
Ohara Development Partners, Building Rehab & Community
LLC. Bartholomew, Joanna info@oharadev.com 2159093046 Development
Over the Top Masonry
Restoration Kearney, Alyssa alyssa@ottmasonryrestoration.com 8563817458 Owner Mason Restoration
P.A. Fly Contracting, Inc. Fly, Pamela pam@paflycontracting.com 2155389663 Carpentry WBE
Parallel Architecture Studio Pena, Carolina carolina@prll.studio 2672715799 Principal Architecture & Interior Design |MWBE
Philadelphia Concrete Doctors Jones, Thomas thomasjones@philadelphiaconcretedoctors.com 2673150429 Concrete Construction EVP (expired)
Philly Premier Contracting, LLC.  [Opara, Ugochukwu Admin@phillypremiercontracting.com 4844784469 CEO GCC
Quality Air HVAC Trust Massey, Darren qualityairhvac@gmail.com 2152201979 Operations Manager/Trustee  |HVAC/Sales, Service, Install MBE
Rainbow Electric, LLC. Chisolm Jr., Eddie rainbowelec@verizon.net 2152364965 President Electrical Contractor MBE
RDS Contracting Group Inc. Smith, Raymond raybyray@aol.com 2156816350 Lead Abatement/Demo
Red Hawk Protection Solutions, Armed and unarmed Security
LLC Rodriguez, Jenica jrodriguez@redhawkprotectionsolutions.com 2676391252 Guard Protection Services EVP
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Reese Construction LLC Reece, Kendall kendallreese57 @gmail.com 2153808296 Construction Management/GC
Rocks & Cornerstones, LLC Houser, Bose bose@rocks-cornerstones.com 2673158480 Design/Build Renovations MWBE
General
Rosa Builders & Management, LLC|Rosa, Fernando frosa.1@live.com 2155310462 Construction/Consulting
S.H.E. Designs & Builds Banks, Andean s.h.e.designsbuilds@gmail.com 9512371263 Owner Design/Reno/Repair
Seamless Pros, LLC Evans, Khaleel customersupport@seamlesspros.com 2679746090 Owner Rough & Finish Carpentry
Construction,
Side Technology, Inc. Kioko, Simon skioko@sidetechnology.com 2154730110 President Repair/Remodelling MBE
SJ Kaufman, LLC. Nand, Sanjay sanjaynand_2000@yahoo.com 2154397306 Owner Floor repair/install
Surratt Painting, Inc. Surratt, Claude csurrattinc@gmail.com 2158061463 President GC
Electrical/Sheetrock, Doors,
Tasco Contractors, Inc. Tasco, Robin robtasco@yahoo.com 2675967020 Owner Floors, Painting
General
The Prime, LLC Pridgen, Edward epridgen53@gmail.com 2672262479 Contractor/Construction Mgmt. |MBE
Tidy in 8 Cleaning Services, LLC.  |Jenkins, Rashad tidyineight@yahoo.com 2675815286 Cleaning Services EVP (cert app submitted as of 08/21)
Tyree Strickland Electric, LLC. Strickland, Tyree tystrickelectric@gmail.com 2679731752 Owner Electrical Contractor MBE (in NJ)
General
Operations & Business Contracting/Construction
Unique Properties & Builders, LLC.|Watts, Carla uniqueproperties250@gmail.com 4845440770 Development Management MWBE




